All Inclusive
ACL Portfolio
Zimmer Biomet Sports Medicine’s heritage
is founded on teaming with leading visionaries in the field to deliver innovative,
outcome-focused ACL Reconstruction solutions. Over the past quarter century,
this unflinching focus has resulted in the industry’s leading and most differentiating
portfolio of ACL solutions.
Femoral Tunnel Preparation

Precision Graft Sizing Block – 110010813
Precision Curved Aimer Handle – 110004073
Ordering Information
Precision Flexible Reaming System (cont.)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Precision Flexible Nitinol Guide Wire Single 110009769
Precision Flexible Nitinol Guide Wire 5 pk 110008343
Low Profile Drill & EZ Shuttle Suture Loop & Removal Coring Reamer
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Low Profile Drill & EZ Shuttle Suture Loop 9mm, Sterile CM-7609
Low Profile Drill & EZ Shuttle Suture Loop 10mm, Sterile CM-7610
Low Profile Drill & EZ Shuttle Suture Loop 11mm, Sterile CM-7611
Removal Coring Reamer 9mm, Sterile CM-7109ST
Removal Coring Reamer 10mm, Sterile CM-7110ST
Removal Coring Reamer 11mm, Sterile CM-7111ST
Anatomy Specific Tibial Guide
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Anatomy Specific Tibial Guide – 909601
Drill Guide Bullet-Calibrated (for Tibial Guide) – 909602